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July 22, 2015

Honorable Eddie Baza Calvo
Governor of Guam

P.O. Box 2950

Hagatna, Guam 96932

g b
Honorable Judith T. Won Pat et
Speaker -
253 West O’Brien Drive N =:
Hagatna, Guam 96910 ‘

RE: PL: 32-181 Reporting Requirements

Dear Governor Calvo & Speaker Won Pat

Attached is a copy of Guam Housing Corporation’s June 2015 Unaudited Statement of
Revenue and Expenditure as required by PL 32-181 Chapter X1} Section 4.

If you have any questions or concerns regarding the above, please do not hesitate to call
me at 647-4143 ext. 134,

Sincerely,
’? Oiftice of 1he spueaker
e/ — AT Won Pat. Ed.D
Martin C. Bengvente Aedith B Ao
President TR
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Guam Housing Corporation

Statement of Revenues, Expenses and Changes in Net Position
From 6/1/2015 Through 6/30/2015

Operating Revenues:
Interest on loans receivable
Rental Income
Interest on investments heid by bond trustess
Loan orgination fees
Late fees, service fees & return check fees

Total Operating Revenues;

Operating Expenses:
Interest expense MR
Inferest expense notes payvable
Salaries
Bad debts and provision for loan losses
Retirement contributions
Retiree supplemental, cola & health benefits
First Tume Homeowner's Assistance Program
Depreciation
Contractual services
Professional services
ang
Other
Loan origimation costs
Travel
Emplovee benefits, other than retirement
Maintenance
Bond trustee fees
Directors' fees
Loss on impaired asset or disposal of assets

Total Operating Expenses:

Non-operating Revenue {Expenses)
Interest income on bank deposits
Gairy(loss) on assets
Other income

Total Non-operating Revenue (Expenses)

Change in net position
Total net position at beginning of month

Net position at end of year

Drate: 719413 03:01:09 #M

Current Pertod Actual

114.143.23
76,122.48
(4.870.62)

£.600.00

197,927.63

19.965 .83

Prior Year Current
Period Actual

229.064.50

2069125

0.00 1,149.03
114.412.59 08,747 47
0.00 0.00
16.896.24 17.523.74
18.746.77 13,721.50
0.0 0.00
14.062.10 1424903
13,724.70 11,934.25
7.098 42 12.218.17

8. 754,50 8.754.50
4.837.45 3.210.68

2 330.09 1.919.60

0.00 0.00

744134 5.596.51

0.00 9.721.99

1.226.00 1191.83
400.00 200.00
19,716.57 .00
270,512.60 231,129.72
1,001.36 1,295.88

0.00 0.00

£00.00 175.00
1,101.36 1,470.88
(71,483.61) (594.34)
40,675,145.61 41.053,887.50
40,603,662,00 41,053.293.16
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Guam Housing Corporation

Statement of Revenues, Expenses and Changes in Net Position
From 10/1/2014 Through 6/30/2015

COperating Revenues:
Interest on loans receivable
Rental income
Interest on investments held by bond trustess
Loan origination fees
Late fees, service fees & refurn check fees

Total Operating Revenues:

Omwerating Expenses;
Interest expense MRB
Interest expense notes payable
Salaries
Bad debts and provision for loan losses
Retrement contnibufions
Retiree supplemental, cola & health benetits
First Thne Homeownier's Assistance Program
Pepreciation
Contractual services
Professional services
Rent
Other
Loan origination Costs
Travel
Employee benehits, other than retirement
Maintenance
Bond trustee fees
Directors’ fees
Loss on impaired assets or disposal of asset
Total Operating Expenses:

Non-operating Revenue (Expenses)
Interest income on bank deposits
Gany'{loss) on sale of assets
Other income
Loss on disposal of assets

Total Non-operating Revenue (Expenses)

Change in net position
Total net position at beginning of year

Total net position of end of year

Date: 71913 05:01:53 PM

Cumrent Year Actual

1.112,126.89
719,960.33
65,708.55
32,124.00
34,192.42
1964,112.16

181.475.82
(.00
1,005,376.53
Q.00
32471407
168,720.90
0.60
132,843.31
78.,002.17
54,443.87

Prior Year Actual

1,196,045.51
72174847
121,722.27
8,678.00
315,052.62

2.0%3.246.87

185.921.25
30,293.06
1,004,090.33

56,937.20

78.790.50 78.790.50
18,028 45 19.071 31
8.081.59 3,754.30

(.00 0.00

64,1869 66 52.047.70
57.668.87 40,529.63
12.668.17 11.784.82
{.900.00 1,200.00
112,210.01 0.00
2.319.115.94 213582719
10.560.35 0.447.48
6.00 0.00

6,620.02 1,807.72

0.00 0.00
17,180.37 11,255.20
(337,823 .38) (41,325.12)
40,941 48538 41,094.618.28

40,603,662.00

41,053,293.16
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